TICO MANUFACTURING
66 CYPRESS RIDGE DR.

71 I G

RIDGELAND, SC 29936
(843) 717-2226

TILE: ASSEMBLY, SEAT, BOSTROM

stost | SIZE

DWG. NO.
71536-C1

SCALE: 1:32 |WEIGHT: 1386.12|SHEET 10F1



TICO PRO-SPOTTER

ASSEMBLY, SEAT, BOSTROM I 71536
ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION
71536-C1 REF  |ASSEMBLY, SEAT, BOSTROM
1 91591 1 SEAT, BOSTROM, HIGH PROFILE, BLACK VINYL
2 90229 1 ARM REST, BOSTROM, BLACK VINYL
3 91644 1 FLOORMAT
4 82394 4 BOLT, HEX HEAD, 3/8-16 X 1-3/4 LONG (SEAT TO FLOOR)
5 85091 8 WASHER, FLAT, 3/8
6 85025 4 LOCKNUT, NYLON, 3/8-16
7 90466-ORN 1 ASSEMBLY, SEAT BELT, 3 POINT, ORANGE
8 90692 1 TETHER, PAIR
9 82396 2 BOLT, HEX HEAD, 1/2-13 X 1-1/2 LONG (TETHER TO FLOOR)
10 82373 2 BOLT, HEX HEAD, 7/16-14 X 1 LONG (TETHER TO SEAT)
11 85093 4 WASHER, FLAT, 1/2
12 85092 2 WASHER, FLAT, 7/16
13 85027 2 LOCKNUT, NYLON, 1/2-13
14 85026 2 LOCKNUT, NYLON, 7/16-14
15 40416 1 MOUNT, SHOULDER HARNESS
16 82373 1 BOLT, HEX HEAD, 7/16-14 X 1 LONG (SHOULDER STRAP TO CAB)
17 85092 2 WASHER, FLAT, 7/16
18 85026 1 LOCKNUT, NYLON, 7/16-14
NOT SHOWN 40829 1 FITTING, BULKHEAD, BRASS, 1/4
NOT SHOWN 40855 2 FITTING, ELBOW, 90°, BRASS, 1/4 NPT
NOT SHOWN 11003 20 FT |TUBING, NYLON, AIR BRAKE, BLACK, 1/4
NOT SHOWN 91595 1 BRACKET, SEAT STOP
NOT SHOWN 82370 2 BOLT, HEX HEAD, 1/4-20 X 1 LONG
NOT SHOWN 85023 2 LOCKNUT, NYLON, 1/4-20
REV DATE BY SHEET
C 05/22/2017 MPC 10F1

TICO MANUFACTURING - RIDGELAND, SC 29936




	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View A (1 : 10)
	Detail View C (1 : 7)
	Detail View D (1 : 4)


